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jeudi

Team|Standings

Points Year-To-Date Pins + HDCP

HDCP Last Wk Team

Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON HDCP_ Game _Sers WON Ave
1 1 THERESE Therese Dube 24 24 10359 1286 3602 8 935
2 7 ANNE-MARIE Anne-Marie Potvin 16 16 9619 1232 3478 2 899
3 3 MICHEL Michel Meunier 14 14 9541 1197 3381 6 902
4 9 LISE Lise Dupont 14 14 9397 1187 3400 8 861
5 6 MAYERJ Jacques Mayer 14 14 8984 1070 3032 6 839
6 10 GUY Guy Gallant 13 13 9180 1169 3185 0 865
7 4 GERAITD Gerald Lamoureux 12 12 8979 1106 3126 6 883
8 5 ANDRE Andre Collerette 5 5 8853 1044 3005 2 832
9 2 GILBERT Gilbert Arcand 4 4 9231 1149 3312 2 834
10 8 JOLY J Jacques Joly 4 4 8988 1092 3135 0 838
Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk
Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
3-4 GERALD 958 1049 1024 3031 6 <--->  ANDRE 957 1004 1044 3005 2
5-6 LISE 1023 1110 1101 3234 8 <--> JOLYJ 966 1077 1092 3135 0
7-8 GUY 1052 1169 964 3185 0 <---> THERESE 1067 1286 1249 3602 8
9-10  MICHEL 998 1155 971 3124 6 <--> GILBERT 996 971 1108 3075 2
11-12  MAYERJ 988 1024 948 2960 6 <--->  ANNE-MARIE 900 943 1095 2938 2

LastiWeekis}iToplScores

Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1286 THERESE 3602 THERESE

Men Scratch Game 256 Ghislain Morin 221 Guy Gallant 217 Serge Tapp
Scratch Series 604 Armand Faubert 584 Ghislain Morin 573 Serge Tapp

Women Scratch Game 243 Yolande Hamel 228 Huguette Cloutier 224 France Leclerc
Scratch Series 589 Huguette Cloutier 571 Yolande Hamel 549 Suzanne Leclair
Weekly Game Over Average Weekly Series over Average
Game - Ave = Difference Series - Ave = Difference

Men 256 - 176 =80 Ghislain Morin 604 - 432 =172 Armand Faubert

Women 243 -150=93 Yolande Hamel 589 - 444 =145 Huguette Cloutier

Lane/Assignments

34 56 _7-8 9-10 11-12
Today 9-1 5-3 47 8-6 10-2
Next Week 10-7 6-2 8-3 4-1 5-9

09-09-2014 11:39 Page 1 of 2

BLS-2010/as licensed to Andre' Wilky SALON DE QUILLES B.G.LAV



04-09-2014 Week 3 of 36

LES DYNAMIQUES

Page 2

Season|HighlScores

Team Handicap Series

Team Handicap Game

1286 THERESE

Men

Women

Scratch Game
Scratch Series

Scratch Game
Scratch Series

267 Normand Leblanc
663 Normand Leblanc

243 Yolande Hamel

625 Claudette Meilleur

3602 THERESE

262 Marcel Gauthier
640 Jean-Pierre Lauzon

239 France Leclerc
590 Catherine Pecce

Name

True

259 Rene Arsenault
620 Rene Arsenault

228 Huguette Cloutier
589 Huguette Cloutier

Average]listiofiRegulariTleam]Members

Meunier, Michel
Lamoureux, Gerald
Mayer, Jacques
Joly, Jacques
Arcand, Gilbert
Houle, André
Collerette, Andre
Bujold, Jean-Pierre
Racine, Gilles
Roy, Reginald

Name

145,78
144,11
143,89
135,44
129,33
127,67
125,00

82,00

True

1312
1297
1295
1219
1164
1149
1125
738
0

0

Gaudreau, Lucille
Asselin, Claudette
Guay, Therese
Proulx, Ginette
Champoux, Denise
Lafontaine, Valerie
Lalancette, Jeannine
Daoust, Ginette
Sauvage, Diane
Milton, Micheline

Bissonnette, Francois

Vezina, Hortense
Vezina, Gracia
Bujold, Pierrette
Pajer, Antonietta
Girard, Francoise
Dorion, Louise
Gendron, Francine
L'Heureux, Pierrette

140,44
139,56
139,33
139,00
138,56
138,17
136,33
135,75
135,00
134,44
134,11
132,00
128,67
126,44
123,22
101,89

92,50

91,78

77,22

1264
1256
1254
834
1247
829
1227
1086
810
1210
1207
1188
772
1138
1109
917
555
826
695

QOO OWOWDDHOWOWWOHWDWO W WL

HighHigh

186 501165 186 150 501
180467116 131128 375
180489136 167 132435
176 464130 158 176 464
153414138 153 109400
191482 97 136 108 341
137 395106 119 137 362
144319 51 92102245
0 0Oa16kr16@160 480
0 0Oa167a164a167 501

HighHigh

165454132 161 161 454
178480159 178 143 480
170465125 170 170 465
152433148 124 129 401
177433107 149177 433
165419134 165111410
170450140 124 170 434
181509 94 110142 347
149409149 137 115401
191469131 118 144 393
169465 97 113 155365
169453148 157 113418
159414149 144 121 414
191473144 191138473
173404116 115173 404
158417 75 71 64210
130292a83 a83 a83 249
125319 84 125 88297
102236 72 97 67236

Temporany/Substitutes

Z Men
True HighHigh
Name AveragdPins GmsGamé&ers -1- -2- -3- Total
Lauzon, Jean-Pierre 198,44 1786 9 224640143 210201554
Morin, Ghislain 193,78 1744 9 256609172 156 256 584
Arsenault, Rene 191,33 1722 9 259620148 183185516
Gallant, Guy 191,11 1720 9 221613179 221 157 557
Leblanc, Normand 187,56 1688 9 267663184 157 156497
Tapp, Serge 183,33 1100 6 217573215217 141573
Desorcy, Maurice 175,56 1580 9 216536189 164 178 531
Faubert, Armand 171,44 1543 9 203604201 200203 604
Proulx, Jean-Pierre 163,50 981 6 224541141 150149440
Gauthier, Marcel 157,78 1420 9 262554 81 126 201408
" Women
True HighHigh

Name AveragdPins GmsGamé&ers -1- -2- -3- Total
Pecce, Catherine 182,89 1646 9 207590161 203 129493
Dube, Therese 178,78 1609 9 227587170 150208 528
Meilleur, Claudette 171,56 1544 9 221625171 155194 520
Dupont, Lise 171,44 1543 9 220568153 179177 509
Leclerc, France 169,33 1524 9 239559224 157 157 538
Hamel, Yolande 167,22 1505 9 243571120 243208571
Custeau, Jeannine 166,00 996 6 193560119 174 143436
Desjardins, Irene 165,56 1490 9 211552180 157182519
Pommier, Louise 163,67 1473 9 186513173 175165513
Lafreniere, Louise 161,33 1452 9 200507138 165150453
Leclair, Suzanne 159,44 1435 9 204549204 193 152 549
Aubut, Marie-Anne 158,67 1428 9 183532138 140164 442
Potvin, Anne-Marie 156,89 1412 9 189513144 123140407
Trudel, Lise 156,50 939 6 215509123 171215509
Gauthier, Diane 155,44 1399 9 189512134 153166453
Benoit, Lucille 152,22 1370 9 174511119118 132 369
Lepage, Nicole 147,67 1329 9 191471149 191131471
Cloutier, Huguette 146,78 1321 9 228589159 202 228 589
Ouellet, Marcelle 142,00 852 6 186444147 134127408
Roy, Lise 141,22 1271 9 189470143 189138470

Real High High
Name Average Pins Gms Game Sers
???7????7?7?, Valérie 136 410 3 152 410
Tellier, Jean-Guy 135 407 3 157 407
Frechette, Michel 123 739 6 141 396
Leclerc, Danielle 100 600 6 118 314
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Name

L'Heureux, Luc
Robichaud, Val

Real High High

Average Pins Gms Game Sers

88 795 9 117 309

80 480 6 91 240
Sweeney, Andréa 0 0 O 0
0 0 0 0

Mathe, Micheline
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